Forest Park Disc Golf Course - Forest Kanza Krush 2025

General Notes

In all cases on or over any road,

fence is OB.

the levee - it is safe.

Layout Details

Hole

A U s W DN =

10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18

Tee

Left
Alternate

Target

Original

Long
Middle

Middle

3

w w w w

270
320
285
314
392
256

295
319

334

317
258

305
321
277
402
579

300
438

including gravel, and parking lots is OB. Over any
In or on any shelter is OB. We will not be using the OB for any part of

Par Feet Notes

Water retention area is OB as defined by painted
line. Anything to the right of the first
retention area is OB. Land 'bridge' from 6 basket
to 7 tee has a painted line 2/3 of the way
across.

Inside dog park is OB

Inside dog park is OB. Gravel road is OB as
defined by ainted line if present, grass / gravel
line if not present.

Over fence left is OB. Over painted line or on /
over pavement is OB.

Inside dog park is OB. All pavement is OB.

Double Mandatory. Proceed to respective drop zone
if missed.

Over fence is OB.

On or over sidewalk on the left is OB. On or
across road right is OB.

Over fence is OB. Parking lot is OB.

Mandatory right of marked tree. Proceed to drop
zone if missed mando. Any pavement is OB.



