Forest Park Disc Golf Course - Forest Kanza Krush 2025

General Notes

In all cases on or over any road, including gravel, and parking lots is OB. Over any fence is OB. In or on any shelter is OB. We will not be using the OB for any part of the levee - it is safe.

Layout Details

Hole	Tee	Target	Par	Feet	Notes
1			3	270	
2			3	320	
3			3	285	
4			3	314	
5			3	392	
6			3	256	Water retention area is OB as defined by painted line. Anything to the right of the first retention area is OB. Land 'bridge' from 6 basket to 7 tee has a painted line 2/3 of the way across.
7			3	295	Inside dog park is OB
8			3	319	Inside dog park is OB. Gravel road is OB as defined by ainted line if present, grass / gravel line if not present.
9		Original	3	334	Over fence left is OB. Over painted line or on / over pavement is OB.
10			3	317	Inside dog park is OB. All pavement is OB.
11			3	258	Double Mandatory. Proceed to respective drop zone if missed.
12			3	305	
13			3	321	
14			3	277	
15		Long	3	402	Over fence is OB.
16	Left Alternate	Middle	4	579	On or over sidewalk on the left is OB. On or across road right is OB.
17			3	300	Over fence is OB. Parking lot is OB.
18		Middle	3	438	Mandatory right of marked tree. Proceed to drop zone if missed mando. Any pavement is OB.